
Januuary

Date Day Minor U16 U14 U12 U10

01/01/26 Thu

02/01/26 Fri

03/01/26 Sat

04/01/26 Sun

05/01/26 Mon

06/01/26 Tue

07/01/26 Wed

08/01/26 Thu

09/01/26 Fri

10/01/26 Sat

11/01/26 Sun

12/01/26 Mon

13/01/26 Tue

14/01/26 Wed

15/01/26 Thu

16/01/26 Fri

17/01/26 Sat

18/01/26 Sun

19/01/26 Mon

20/01/26 Tue

21/01/26 Wed

22/01/26 Thu

23/01/26 Fri

24/01/26 Sat

25/01/26 Sun

26/01/26 Mon

27/01/26 Tue

28/01/26 Wed

29/01/26 Thu

30/01/26 Fri

31/01/26 Sat

01/02/26 Sun

02/02/26 Mon

03/02/26 Tue

04/02/26 Wed

05/02/26 Thu

06/02/26 Fri

07/02/26 Sat

08/02/26 Sun

09/02/26 Mon

10/02/26 Tue

11/02/26 Wed

12/02/26 Thu

13/02/26 Fri

14/02/26 Sat

15/02/26 Sun

16/02/26 Mon

17/02/26 Tue

18/02/26 Wed

19/02/26 Thu

20/02/26 Fri

21/02/26 Sat



Januuary

22/02/26 Sun

23/02/26 Mon

24/02/26 Tue

25/02/26 Wed

26/02/26 Thu

27/02/26 Fri

28/02/26 Sat

01/03/26 Sun

02/03/26 Mon

03/03/26 Tue

04/03/26 Wed

05/03/26 Thur 

06/03/26 Fri

07/03/26 Sat

08/03/26 Sun

09/03/26 Mon

10/03/26 Tue

11/03/26 Wed

12/03/26 Thur 

13/03/26 Fri

14/03/26 Sat

15/03/26 Sun League 1

16/03/26 Mon

17/03/26 Tue

18/03/26 Wed

19/03/26 Thur 

20/03/26 Fri

21/03/26 Sat League 1

22/03/26 Sun League 2

23/03/26 Mon

24/03/26 Tue

25/03/26 Wed

26/03/26 Thur 

27/03/26 Fri

28/03/26 Sat League 2

29/03/26 Sun

30/03/26 Mon League 1

31/03/26 Tue League 3

01/04/26 Wed

02/04/26 Thu League 3

03/04/26 Fri

04/04/26 Sat

05/04/26 Sun

06/04/26 Mon League 2

07/04/26 Tue League 4

08/04/26 Wed

09/04/26 Thu League 4

10/04/26 Fri

11/04/26 Sat Development

12/04/26 Sun Development

13/04/26 Mon Catch Up

14/04/26 Tue Catch Up

15/04/26 Wed Spring 1

TIME CHANGE

EASTER SUNDAY



Januuary

16/04/26 Thu Catch Up

17/04/26 Fri

18/04/26 Sat Development

19/04/26 Sun Development

20/04/26 Mon League 3

21/04/26 Tue League 5

22/04/26 Wed Spring 2

23/04/26 Thu League 5

24/04/26 Fri

25/04/26 Sat Development

26/04/26 Sun Development

27/04/26 Mon League 4

28/04/26 Tue League 6

29/04/26 Wed Spring 3

30/04/26 Thu League 6

01/05/26 Fri

02/05/26 Sat Development Go Games 1

03/05/26 Sun Development

04/05/26 Mon Catch Up 

05/05/26 Tue Catch Up

06/05/26 Wed Catch Up

07/05/26 Thu Catch Up

08/05/26 Fri

09/05/26 Sat

10/05/26 Sun

11/05/26 Mon League 5

12/05/26 Tue League 7

13/05/26 Wed Spring 4

14/05/26 Thu League 7

15/05/26 Fri

16/05/26 Sat Development Go Games 2

17/05/26 Sun Development

18/05/26 Mon Playoffs League 6

19/05/26 Tue Semi-Finals

20/05/26 Wed Spring 5

21/05/26 Thu Semi-Finals

22/05/26 Fri

23/05/26 Sat Development

24/05/26 Sun Development

25/05/26 Mon Catch Up 

26/05/26 Tue Finals

27/05/26 Wed Spring 6

28/05/26 Thu Finals

29/05/26 Fri

30/05/26 Sat Development Blitz 1

31/05/26 Sun Development

01/06/26 Mon League 7

02/06/26 Tue

03/06/26 Wed Catch Up

04/06/26 Thu

05/06/26 Fri Playoffs Go Games 3

06/06/26 Sat Development

07/06/26 Sun
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Mayo Feile U15



Januuary

08/06/26 Mon League S/F

09/06/26 Tue

10/06/26 Wed Spring 7

11/06/26 Thu

12/06/26 Fri

13/06/26 Sat Development Blitz 2

14/06/26 Sun

15/06/26 Mon Finals

16/06/26 Tue

17/06/26 Wed

18/06/26 Thu Divisional 1

19/06/26 Fri Go Games 4

20/06/26 Sat

21/06/26 Sun

22/06/26 Mon Divisional 1

23/06/26 Tue Divisional 1

24/06/26 Wed Summer 1

25/06/26 Thu Divisional 2

26/06/26 Fri

27/06/26 Sat Go Games 5

28/06/26 Sun

29/06/26 Mon Divisional 2

30/06/26 Tue Divisional 2

01/07/26 Wed Summer 2

02/07/26 Thu Divisional 3

03/07/26 Fri

04/07/26 Sat

05/07/26 Sun

06/07/26 Mon Divisional 3

07/07/26 Tue Divisional 3

08/07/26 Wed Catch Up

09/07/26 Thu Divisional 4

10/07/26 Fri

11/07/26 Sat Development Blitz 3

12/07/26 Sun Development

13/07/26 Mon Divisional 4

14/07/26 Tue Divisional 4

15/07/26 Wed Summer 3

16/07/26 Thu Champ 1

17/07/26 Fri Go Games 6

18/07/26 Sat Development

19/07/26 Sun Development

20/07/26 Mon Champ 1

21/07/26 Tue Champ 1

22/07/26 Wed Summer 4

23/07/26 Thu Catch Up

24/07/26 Fri

25/07/26 Sat Development Blitz 4

26/07/26 Sun Development

27/07/26 Mon Champ 2

28/07/26 Tue Catch Up

29/07/26 Wed Summer 5

L

e

a

v

i

n

g

 

C

e

r

t

 

E

x

a

m

 

J

u

n

i

o

r

 

C

e

r

t



Januuary

30/07/26 Thu Champ 2

31/07/26 Fri

01/08/26 Sat Development

02/08/26 Sun Development

03/08/26 Mon Catch Up

04/08/26 Tue Champ 2

05/08/26 Wed Catch Up

06/08/26 Thu Catch Up

07/08/26 Fri

08/08/26 Sat Blitz 5

09/08/26 Sun

10/08/26 Mon Champ 3

11/08/26 Tue Catch Up

12/08/26 Wed Summer 6

13/08/26 Thu Champ 3

14/08/26 Fri

15/08/26 Sat Development

16/08/26 Sun Development

17/08/26 Mon Playoffs

18/08/26 Tue Champ 3

19/08/26 Wed Summer 7

20/08/26 Thu Playoffs

21/08/26 Fri Blitz 6

22/08/26 Sat Development

23/08/26 Sun Development

24/08/26 Mon Semi-Finals

25/08/26 Tue Semi-Finals

26/08/26 Wed

27/08/26 Thu Semi-Finals

28/08/26 Fri Finals

29/08/26 Sat Finals

30/08/26 Sun Finals

31/08/26 Mon Finals

01/09/26 Tue Finals

02/09/26 Wed Finals

03/09/26 Thu Finals

04/09/26 Fri Finals

05/09/26 Sat Finals COE Blitz

06/09/26 Sun Finals

07/09/26 Mon

08/09/26 Tue

09/09/26 Wed

10/09/26 Thu

11/09/26 Fri

12/09/26 Sat

13/09/26 Sun

14/09/26 Mon

15/09/26 Tue

16/09/26 Wed

17/09/26 Thu

18/09/26 Fri

19/09/26 Sat



Januuary

20/09/26 Sun

21/09/26 Mon

22/09/26 Tue

23/09/26 Wed

24/09/26 Thu

25/09/26 Fri

26/09/26 Sat

27/09/26 Sun

28/09/26 Mon

29/09/26 Tue

30/09/26 Wed

01/10/26 Thu

02/10/26 Fri

03/10/26 Sat

04/10/26 Sun

05/10/26 Mon

06/10/26 Tue

07/10/26 Wed

08/10/26 Thu

09/10/26 Fri

10/10/26 Sat

11/10/26 Sun

12/10/26 Mon

13/10/26 Tue

14/10/26 Wed

15/10/26 Thu

16/10/26 Fri

17/10/26 Sat

18/10/26 Sun

19/10/26 Mon

20/10/26 Tue

21/10/26 Wed

22/10/26 Thu

23/10/26 Fri

24/10/26 Sat

25/10/26 Sun

26/10/26 Mon

27/10/26 Tue

28/10/26 Wed

29/10/26 Thu

30/10/26 Fri

31/10/26 Sat

TIME CHANGE



Januuary

U8 Hurling Snr School Juv School 1st Year Academy U17

Con School

Jnr Final

Con QF

Jnr A/B/C

Con School

Con SF

Jnr A/B/C

Con School

Connacht 1

Connacht 1

Con Final

School AIQF



Januuary

Jnr A/B/C

1st Year

AISF

Connacht 2

Connacht 2

School SF

Jnr A/B/C

1st Year

AIF AIF

Connacht 3

Connacht 3

BYE

School B/C/D

Jnr A/B/C

1st Year Leitrim (A)

Tain Óg

Ros (H)

Tain Óg

Sligo (A)

Connacht Q/F

Tain Óg

TIME CHANGE

EASTER SUNDAY



Januuary

Connacht Q/F

Galway (H)

Tain Óg

1st Year

Connacht S/F

Tain Óg

Connacht S/F

Connacht S/F

Tain Óg

1st Year Connacht F

Go Games 1

Connacht F

Tain Óg

Connacht F

Tain Óg

Go Games 2

Tain Óg

Tain Óg 

Go Games 3



Januuary

Tain Óg

U16 Champ

Blitz 1

U16 Champ

U16 Champ

Go Games 4

U16 Final

Minor Champ

Go Games 5 Minor Champ

Minor Champ



Januuary

Go Games 6 Minor F 

U14 Champ

U14 Champ

Blitz 2

U14 Champ

U14 Final

Blitz 3

U12 Blitz

Round 1

Extra League 

COE Blitz

Round 2

Extra League 



Januuary

Round 3

Extra League 

Finals

Extra League F 

Con Club

Con Club

Con Club F 

TIME CHANGE



Januuary

U15 U13 U11
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Januuary

Round 1

Development 

Round 2

Go Games 1

Round 1

Development 

Development 

Round 3

Go Games 2

Round 2

 Development 
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Januuary

Development 

Playoffs

Round 3

 Finals Go Games 3

Development 

Playoffs

Playoffs

Extra League F Finals COE Blitz?

Finals

Finals
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